
CD17 Salle 2024 Adultes
21 janvier 2024

DEPART 2

1A
DELOBELLE PATRICK
0703599G
ROCHEFORT SUR MER
S1HBB

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 6 5 4 15 15
2 5 2 1 8 23
3 6 6 5 17 40
4 8 4 4 16 56
5 7 7 7 21 77
6 7 7 7 21 98
7 7 3 2 12 110
8 8 3 1 12 122
9 8 6 4 18 140
10 9 8 6 23 163

Nb 10 0 Nb 9 1 Série 1: 163

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 9 5 1 15 15
2 9 7 4 20 35
3 7 6 5 18 53
4 6 6 5 17 70
5 8 8 5 21 91
6 6 4 3 13 104
7 9 8 6 23 127
8 6 6 5 17 144
9 9 6 3 18 162
10 5 5 M 10 172

Nb 10 0 Nb 9 4 Série 2: 172
Total 10 0 Total 9 5 Total points 335

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER
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CD17 Salle 2024 Adultes
21 janvier 2024

DEPART 2

1B
SEMET OCEANE
0868200W
ROCHEFORT SUR MER
S1FCL

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 9 8 7 24 24
2 10 8 8 26 50
3 9 8 8 25 75
4 10 9 9 28 103
5 7 7 6 20 123
6 9 9 8 26 149
7 7 6 M 13 162
8 9 7 M 16 178
9 7 6 M 13 191
10 8 7 7 22 213

Nb 10 2 Nb 9 7 Série 1: 213

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 9 7 M 16 16
2 9 8 8 25 41
3 10 8 M 18 59
4 9 8 6 23 82
5 9 8 6 23 105
6 8 8 7 23 128
7 9 8 7 24 152
8 8 7 6 21 173
9 9 8 8 25 198
10 10 9 7 26 224

Nb 10 2 Nb 9 7 Série 2: 224
Total 10 4 Total 9 14 Total points 437

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER
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CD17 Salle 2024 Adultes
21 janvier 2024

DEPART 2

1C
GRIP DEBORAH
0407154J
SURGERES
S1FBB

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 10 8 5 23 23
2 9 8 6 23 46
3 9 6 5 20 66
4 9 6 5 20 86
5 10 8 8 26 112
6 10 7 6 23 135
7 9 9 8 26 161
8 8 7 4 19 180
9 10 4 4 18 198
10 9 8 3 20 218

Nb 10 4 Nb 9 6 Série 1: 218

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 9 8 8 25 25
2 10 7 5 22 47
3 9 7 7 23 70
4 9 9 8 26 96
5 9 8 8 25 121
6 10 9 7 26 147
7 9 5 4 18 165
8 10 9 9 28 193
9 10 10 8 28 221
10 8 7 6 21 242

Nb 10 5 Nb 9 9 Série 2: 242
Total 10 9 Total 9 15 Total points 460

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER
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CD17 Salle 2024 Adultes
21 janvier 2024

DEPART 2

1D
LECAMP THIERRY
0951826U
LA TREMBLADE
S3HCL

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 7 M M 7 7
2 9 7 7 23 30
3 8 8 7 23 53
4 7 7 7 21 74
5 9 9 8 26 100
6 9 9 9 27 127
7 9 8 8 25 152
8 9 9 8 26 178
9 8 7 M 15 193
10 10 8 M 18 211

Nb 10 1 Nb 9 9 Série 1: 211

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 10 6 M 16 16
2 10 9 9 28 44
3 9 7 7 23 67
4 10 9 7 26 93
5 10 9 8 27 120
6 10 9 8 27 147
7 10 9 7 26 173
8 10 8 7 25 198
9 9 9 8 26 224
10 10 10 8 28 252

Nb 10 9 Nb 9 9 Série 2: 252
Total 10 10 Total 9 18 Total points 463

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER

ht
tp

s:
//

gi
th

ub
.c

om
/T

R
AP

TA
Pr

oj
ec

t



CD17 Salle 2024 Adultes
21 janvier 2024

DEPART 2

2A
PICHON PAULIN
0024276M
ROCHEFORT SUR MER
S1HCL

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 9 9 8 26 26
2 10 9 8 27 53
3 9 8 6 23 76
4 10 9 9 28 104
5 9 7 M 16 120
6 9 9 9 27 147
7 9 9 8 26 173
8 10 9 9 28 201
9 10 9 8 27 228
10 9 8 M 17 245

Nb 10 4 Nb 9 16 Série 1: 245

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 9 7 7 23 23
2 9 9 7 25 48
3 9 8 7 24 72
4 9 9 M 18 90
5 9 6 M 15 105
6 10 9 9 28 133
7 10 10 10 30 163
8 10 9 9 28 191
9 10 9 9 28 219
10 10 9 8 27 246

Nb 10 7 Nb 9 14 Série 2: 246
Total 10 11 Total 9 30 Total points 491

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER
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CD17 Salle 2024 Adultes
21 janvier 2024

DEPART 2

2B
GAGNEPAIN DAVID
0756203K
SURGERES
S1HCL

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 10 9 9 28 28
2 9 8 8 25 53
3 10 9 9 28 81
4 10 10 9 29 110
5 10 8 8 26 136
6 10 10 8 28 164
7 9 8 7 24 188
8 9 9 8 26 214
9 10 9 8 27 241
10 9 8 7 24 265

Nb 10 8 Nb 9 11 Série 1: 265

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 9 9 8 26 26
2 9 9 8 26 52
3 10 9 9 28 80
4 9 9 8 26 106
5 9 9 8 26 132
6 10 10 7 27 159
7 10 9 9 28 187
8 10 10 8 28 215
9 10 8 7 25 240
10 9 9 7 25 265

Nb 10 7 Nb 9 14 Série 2: 265
Total 10 15 Total 9 25 Total points 530

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER
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CD17 Salle 2024 Adultes
21 janvier 2024

DEPART 2

2C
POINTEREAU LEO
0752529S
SAINT JEAN DANGELY
S1HCL

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 7 M M 7 7
2 7 6 M 13 20
3 8 8 6 22 42
4 6 M M 6 48
5 8 7 M 15 63
6 10 9 7 26 89
7 10 9 7 26 115
8 9 7 6 22 137
9 6 6 M 12 149
10 8 M M 8 157

Nb 10 2 Nb 9 3 Série 1: 157

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 9 9 8 26 26
2 9 8 6 23 49
3 8 6 M 14 63
4 9 7 6 22 85
5 8 8 7 23 108
6 10 10 8 28 136
7 7 7 M 14 150
8 10 9 8 27 177
9 10 7 7 24 201
10 10 9 6 25 226

Nb 10 5 Nb 9 6 Série 2: 226
Total 10 7 Total 9 9 Total points 383

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER
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CD17 Salle 2024 Adultes
21 janvier 2024

DEPART 2

2D
VALLADE FLORENT
0754523J
SAINT MARTIN DE RE
S1HCL

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 10 7 6 23 23
2 8 8 8 24 47
3 9 8 M 17 64
4 9 8 7 24 88
5 9 7 6 22 110
6 9 7 6 22 132
7 9 8 8 25 157
8 10 9 7 26 183
9 10 8 M 18 201
10 9 6 M 15 216

Nb 10 3 Nb 9 7 Série 1: 216

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 9 6 M 15 15
2 9 7 6 22 37
3 8 7 M 15 52
4 10 8 8 26 78
5 9 8 7 24 102
6 9 9 7 25 127
7 10 9 9 28 155
8 7 6 M 13 168
9 9 8 7 24 192
10 9 9 7 25 217

Nb 10 2 Nb 9 10 Série 2: 217
Total 10 5 Total 9 17 Total points 433

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER
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CD17 Salle 2024 Adultes
21 janvier 2024

DEPART 2

3A
MOINDROT FLORIAN
0618001R
ROCHEFORT SUR MER
S1HCL

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 10 9 8 27 27
2 7 M M 7 34
3 8 6 M 14 48
4 8 M M 8 56
5 9 7 6 22 78
6 9 8 8 25 103
7 9 8 6 23 126
8 9 8 6 23 149
9 7 6 6 19 168
10 9 8 6 23 191

Nb 10 1 Nb 9 6 Série 1: 191

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 9 9 8 26 26
2 9 9 7 25 51
3 9 8 M 17 68
4 10 10 9 29 97
5 9 8 7 24 121
6 7 7 6 20 141
7 9 9 8 26 167
8 8 7 M 15 182
9 9 7 M 16 198
10 10 7 7 24 222

Nb 10 3 Nb 9 10 Série 2: 222
Total 10 4 Total 9 16 Total points 413

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER
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CD17 Salle 2024 Adultes
21 janvier 2024

DEPART 2

3B
METEAU ADRIEN
0777056B
SURGERES
S1HCL

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 9 7 7 23 23
2 9 9 9 27 50
3 9 9 8 26 76
4 9 9 8 26 102
5 9 8 7 24 126
6 10 9 8 27 153
7 10 9 8 27 180
8 10 10 8 28 208
9 10 9 9 28 236
10 9 8 8 25 261

Nb 10 5 Nb 9 14 Série 1: 261

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 10 9 8 27 27
2 10 9 8 27 54
3 10 10 9 29 83
4 10 9 9 28 111
5 10 9 9 28 139
6 10 10 9 29 168
7 10 8 8 26 194
8 10 9 9 28 222
9 10 9 8 27 249
10 10 10 9 29 278

Nb 10 13 Nb 9 12 Série 2: 278
Total 10 18 Total 9 26 Total points 539

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER
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CD17 Salle 2024 Adultes
21 janvier 2024

DEPART 2

3C
GRIFFAULT MATTEO
0799491M
AULNAY DE SAINTONGE
S1HCL

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 10 8 7 25 25
2 10 8 6 24 49
3 10 9 8 27 76
4 10 9 9 28 104
5 9 9 7 25 129
6 10 9 9 28 157
7 9 8 8 25 182
8 10 9 8 27 209
9 10 10 9 29 238
10 9 8 8 25 263

Nb 10 8 Nb 9 11 Série 1: 263

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 9 8 7 24 24
2 9 8 8 25 49
3 10 10 9 29 78
4 10 9 8 27 105
5 9 9 9 27 132
6 9 9 9 27 159
7 9 9 7 25 184
8 10 10 9 29 213
9 9 9 8 26 239
10 10 10 7 27 266

Nb 10 7 Nb 9 15 Série 2: 266
Total 10 15 Total 9 26 Total points 529

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER
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CD17 Salle 2024 Adultes
21 janvier 2024

DEPART 2

3D
GIRAUDEAU AURELIEN
0999395Z
ST SULPICE DE ROYAN
S1HCL

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 9 9 8 26 26
2 9 9 8 26 52
3 6 M M 6 58
4 10 9 7 26 84
5 9 9 7 25 109
6 10 9 6 25 134
7 9 7 6 22 156
8 9 6 6 21 177
9 9 7 M 16 193
10 7 7 M 14 207

Nb 10 2 Nb 9 11 Série 1: 207

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 9 8 6 23 23
2 9 9 9 27 50
3 6 M M 6 56
4 10 7 7 24 80
5 9 9 8 26 106
6 9 6 6 21 127
7 8 7 6 21 148
8 8 7 6 21 169
9 9 9 7 25 194
10 7 7 7 21 215

Nb 10 1 Nb 9 9 Série 2: 215
Total 10 3 Total 9 20 Total points 422

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER
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CD17 Salle 2024 Adultes
21 janvier 2024

DEPART 2

4A
BRUN CHRISTIAN MICHE
1015608O
ST SULPICE DE ROYAN
S1HCL

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 6 M M 6 6
2 8 M M 8 14
3 6 6 M 12 26
4 M M M 0 26
5 9 M M 9 35
6 8 8 M 16 51
7 6 M M 6 57
8 M M M 0 57
9 7 M M 7 64
10 10 6 M 16 80

Nb 10 1 Nb 9 1 Série 1: 80

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 7 6 6 19 19
2 8 6 M 14 33
3 9 8 M 17 50
4 6 6 M 12 62
5 7 6 M 13 75
6 9 8 8 25 100
7 6 M M 6 106
8 7 M M 7 113
9 8 M M 8 121
10 7 6 M 13 134

Nb 10 0 Nb 9 2 Série 2: 134
Total 10 1 Total 9 3 Total points 214

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER
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CD17 Salle 2024 Adultes
21 janvier 2024

DEPART 2

4B
MINET GUILLAUME
0971348N
SURGERES
S2HCL

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 9 9 7 25 25
2 9 9 8 26 51
3 9 8 6 23 74
4 9 9 8 26 100
5 8 7 M 15 115
6 10 9 6 25 140
7 10 10 9 29 169
8 9 8 7 24 193
9 10 9 8 27 220
10 9 9 6 24 244

Nb 10 4 Nb 9 13 Série 1: 244

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 10 10 8 28 28
2 10 8 7 25 53
3 10 8 7 25 78
4 10 10 9 29 107
5 10 9 8 27 134
6 9 9 7 25 159
7 10 10 8 28 187
8 9 7 7 23 210
9 10 8 8 26 236
10 10 9 9 28 264

Nb 10 11 Nb 9 7 Série 2: 264
Total 10 15 Total 9 20 Total points 508

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER
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CD17 Salle 2024 Adultes
21 janvier 2024

DEPART 2

4C
NOIRAULT PIERRE
0349709U
ROCHEFORT SUR MER
S2HCL

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 9 9 9 27 27
2 10 9 8 27 54
3 10 9 7 26 80
4 10 9 9 28 108
5 9 9 9 27 135
6 10 10 9 29 164
7 10 9 8 27 191
8 10 9 7 26 217
9 10 10 8 28 245
10 10 10 9 29 274

Nb 10 11 Nb 9 14 Série 1: 274

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 10 9 9 28 28
2 10 8 8 26 54
3 10 10 M 20 74
4 10 9 8 27 101
5 10 10 10 30 131
6 10 9 8 27 158
7 10 10 8 28 186
8 9 9 8 26 212
9 9 9 M 18 230
10 10 10 8 28 258

Nb 10 13 Nb 9 8 Série 2: 258
Total 10 24 Total 9 22 Total points 532

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER
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CD17 Salle 2024 Adultes
21 janvier 2024

DEPART 2

4D
GUICHETEAU VERONIQUE
0015637X
LA TREMBLADE
S2FCL

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 7 7 M 14 14
2 9 7 M 16 30
3 8 7 M 15 45
4 9 8 6 23 68
5 9 7 6 22 90
6 6 M M 6 96
7 8 8 M 16 112
8 9 6 6 21 133
9 8 7 M 15 148
10 6 M M 6 154

Nb 10 0 Nb 9 4 Série 1: 154

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 9 8 6 23 23
2 9 8 7 24 47
3 8 7 M 15 62
4 8 7 M 15 77
5 9 8 7 24 101
6 8 8 M 16 117
7 10 7 M 17 134
8 9 8 6 23 157
9 10 9 8 27 184
10 9 8 7 24 208

Nb 10 2 Nb 9 6 Série 2: 208
Total 10 2 Total 9 10 Total points 362

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER
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CD17 Salle 2024 Adultes
21 janvier 2024

DEPART 2

5A
MARCOUX MICHELINE
0916921D
AULNAY DE SAINTONGE
S2FCL

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 9 9 8 26 26
2 10 9 8 27 53
3 9 7 7 23 76
4 10 10 7 27 103
5 9 8 7 24 127
6 8 7 7 22 149
7 9 9 7 25 174
8 10 6 M 16 190
9 9 8 7 24 214
10 9 8 7 24 238

Nb 10 4 Nb 9 9 Série 1: 238

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 6 M M 6 6
2 10 8 8 26 32
3 9 8 7 24 56
4 9 8 M 17 73
5 10 9 8 27 100
6 10 10 10 30 130
7 9 6 M 15 145
8 9 8 6 23 168
9 9 7 6 22 190
10 9 M M 9 199

Nb 10 5 Nb 9 7 Série 2: 199
Total 10 9 Total 9 16 Total points 437

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER
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CD17 Salle 2024 Adultes
21 janvier 2024

DEPART 2

5B
BILINSKI STEPHANE
0608205T
SAINT MARTIN DE RE
S2HCL

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 9 9 8 26 26
2 10 10 9 29 55
3 10 10 7 27 82
4 9 9 9 27 109
5 9 7 7 23 132
6 9 8 M 17 149
7 9 9 7 25 174
8 10 9 8 27 201
9 10 9 8 27 228
10 7 7 7 21 249

Nb 10 6 Nb 9 12 Série 1: 249

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 10 9 9 28 28
2 10 10 9 29 57
3 9 8 6 23 80
4 8 8 7 23 103
5 10 8 6 24 127
6 9 7 7 23 150
7 10 10 8 28 178
8 9 8 M 17 195
9 7 M M 7 202
10 10 8 M 18 220

Nb 10 7 Nb 9 6 Série 2: 220
Total 10 13 Total 9 18 Total points 469

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER
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CD17 Salle 2024 Adultes
21 janvier 2024

DEPART 2

5C
BARRITAULT CEDRIC
0816839U
ROCHEFORT SUR MER
S2HCL

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 10 9 7 26 26
2 10 9 7 26 52
3 10 10 9 29 81
4 10 10 7 27 108
5 10 10 7 27 135
6 10 10 7 27 162
7 10 9 8 27 189
8 10 10 7 27 216
9 10 10 9 29 245
10 10 8 6 24 269

Nb 10 16 Nb 9 5 Série 1: 269

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 8 M M 8 8
2 9 9 8 26 34
3 10 8 7 25 59
4 9 9 8 26 85
5 9 9 6 24 109
6 9 9 7 25 134
7 10 8 8 26 160
8 9 9 9 27 187
9 10 9 8 27 214
10 10 9 8 27 241

Nb 10 4 Nb 9 13 Série 2: 241
Total 10 20 Total 9 18 Total points 510

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER
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CD17 Salle 2024 Adultes
21 janvier 2024

DEPART 2

5D
GUILBAUD WILFRIED
0817717Y
SAINT MARTIN DE RE
S2HCL

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 10 8 7 25 25
2 10 7 7 24 49
3 9 8 7 24 73
4 9 9 8 26 99
5 10 7 7 24 123
6 9 8 8 25 148
7 10 9 7 26 174
8 9 8 6 23 197
9 8 7 M 15 212
10 10 9 9 28 240

Nb 10 5 Nb 9 8 Série 1: 240

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 10 9 9 28 28
2 10 9 8 27 55
3 8 8 7 23 78
4 10 9 7 26 104
5 10 8 8 26 130
6 10 8 7 25 155
7 9 9 7 25 180
8 9 8 6 23 203
9 9 9 8 26 229
10 10 10 7 27 256

Nb 10 7 Nb 9 9 Série 2: 256
Total 10 12 Total 9 17 Total points 496

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER
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CD17 Salle 2024 Adultes
21 janvier 2024

DEPART 2

6A
BOUCHER DAMIEN
0406909T
PERIGNY
S2HCL

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 10 10 10 30 30
2 10 10 9 29 59
3 10 10 9 29 88
4 10 9 8 27 115
5 10 9 8 27 142
6 10 10 9 29 171
7 9 9 9 27 198
8 10 10 9 29 227
9 10 10 9 29 256
10 10 9 8 27 283

Nb 10 16 Nb 9 11 Série 1: 283

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 10 9 8 27 27
2 10 9 8 27 54
3 10 10 10 30 84
4 9 9 9 27 111
5 9 9 9 27 138
6 10 10 8 28 166
7 8 8 7 23 189
8 10 9 9 28 217
9 10 9 9 28 245
10 10 9 9 28 273

Nb 10 10 Nb 9 14 Série 2: 273
Total 10 26 Total 9 25 Total points 556

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER
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CD17 Salle 2024 Adultes
21 janvier 2024

DEPART 2

6B
GUILLIN SYLVAIN
0972593S
SURGERES
S2HCL

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 10 9 7 26 26
2 9 9 9 27 53
3 10 7 7 24 77
4 10 8 7 25 102
5 8 8 8 24 126
6 9 9 8 26 152
7 10 9 7 26 178
8 8 8 8 24 202
9 9 9 8 26 228
10 10 9 6 25 253

Nb 10 5 Nb 9 10 Série 1: 253

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 10 9 8 27 27
2 10 10 9 29 56
3 9 9 8 26 82
4 9 8 M 17 99
5 9 9 7 25 124
6 10 8 7 25 149
7 10 9 9 28 177
8 10 9 9 28 205
9 9 9 9 27 232
10 10 8 8 26 258

Nb 10 7 Nb 9 14 Série 2: 258
Total 10 12 Total 9 24 Total points 511

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER
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CD17 Salle 2024 Adultes
21 janvier 2024

DEPART 2

6C
GUZYLACK STEPHANE
0980263D
AYTRE
S2HCL

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 10 10 9 29 29
2 9 9 8 26 55
3 9 9 8 26 81
4 9 8 6 23 104
5 10 10 8 28 132
6 10 9 9 28 160
7 10 8 M 18 178
8 9 7 6 22 200
9 9 9 8 26 226
10 10 10 9 29 255

Nb 10 8 Nb 9 12 Série 1: 255

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 10 8 8 26 26
2 8 8 8 24 50
3 9 9 8 26 76
4 10 10 9 29 105
5 10 9 8 27 132
6 9 8 M 17 149
7 10 9 8 27 176
8 9 9 6 24 200
9 10 9 9 28 228
10 10 9 8 27 255

Nb 10 7 Nb 9 11 Série 2: 255
Total 10 15 Total 9 23 Total points 510

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER
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CD17 Salle 2024 Adultes
21 janvier 2024

DEPART 2

6D
GUILLOU LAURENT
0028865A
MARANS
S2HCL

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 10 10 7 27 27
2 9 9 8 26 53
3 10 8 7 25 78
4 10 9 M 19 97
5 9 8 8 25 122
6 9 8 7 24 146
7 9 8 7 24 170
8 10 10 10 30 200
9 10 9 6 25 225
10 9 9 9 27 252

Nb 10 8 Nb 9 10 Série 1: 252

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 10 9 8 27 27
2 9 9 8 26 53
3 9 7 7 23 76
4 10 9 8 27 103
5 10 10 8 28 131
6 6 M M 6 137
7 10 9 8 27 164
8 10 9 M 19 183
9 10 9 6 25 208
10 7 7 7 21 229

Nb 10 7 Nb 9 8 Série 2: 229
Total 10 15 Total 9 18 Total points 481

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER
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CD17 Salle 2024 Adultes
21 janvier 2024

DEPART 2

7A
BOLLE CLAUDE
0883159F
AULNAY DE SAINTONGE
S3HCL

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 9 9 9 27 27
2 9 8 7 24 51
3 10 9 7 26 77
4 9 8 8 25 102
5 10 9 8 27 129
6 10 9 8 27 156
7 10 9 7 26 182
8 10 10 9 29 211
9 10 9 8 27 238
10 10 9 6 25 263

Nb 10 8 Nb 9 12 Série 1: 263

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 10 10 9 29 29
2 10 8 8 26 55
3 8 7 6 21 76
4 9 8 8 25 101
5 10 9 9 28 129
6 10 9 9 28 157
7 9 8 7 24 181
8 9 7 7 23 204
9 9 8 8 25 229
10 10 10 10 30 259

Nb 10 8 Nb 9 9 Série 2: 259
Total 10 16 Total 9 21 Total points 522

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER
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CD17 Salle 2024 Adultes
21 janvier 2024

DEPART 2

7B
LECAMP MARIE-CHRISTINE
0951828W
LA TREMBLADE
S3FCL

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 6 M M 6 6
2 9 9 8 26 32
3 7 7 M 14 46
4 8 8 7 23 69
5 9 8 6 23 92
6 8 8 M 16 108
7 9 7 6 22 130
8 10 10 6 26 156
9 9 9 8 26 182
10 8 7 M 15 197

Nb 10 2 Nb 9 6 Série 1: 197

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 8 8 8 24 24
2 8 7 7 22 46
3 10 8 7 25 71
4 9 6 M 15 86
5 10 7 7 24 110
6 9 8 8 25 135
7 7 M M 7 142
8 10 10 9 29 171
9 7 6 6 19 190
10 8 7 6 21 211

Nb 10 4 Nb 9 3 Série 2: 211
Total 10 6 Total 9 9 Total points 408

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER
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CD17 Salle 2024 Adultes
21 janvier 2024

DEPART 2

7C
EL HAIK GUY
0056134R
AULNAY DE SAINTONGE
S3HCL

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 7 M M 7 7
2 6 M M 6 13
3 7 M M 7 20
4 8 8 M 16 36
5 7 M M 7 43
6 6 6 M 12 55
7 10 7 M 17 72
8 9 7 M 16 88
9 10 7 M 17 105
10 6 M M 6 111

Nb 10 2 Nb 9 1 Série 1: 111

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 10 8 7 25 25
2 8 8 8 24 49
3 8 7 7 22 71
4 6 M M 6 77
5 7 6 M 13 90
6 8 6 M 14 104
7 9 6 6 21 125
8 M M M 0 125
9 9 7 6 22 147
10 8 7 M 15 162

Nb 10 1 Nb 9 2 Série 2: 162
Total 10 3 Total 9 3 Total points 273

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER
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CD17 Salle 2024 Adultes
21 janvier 2024

DEPART 2

7D
MICHAUD JEAN PIERRE
0035536B
LA TREMBLADE
S3HCL

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 8 8 8 24 24
2 9 9 7 25 49
3 8 6 M 14 63
4 9 8 7 24 87
5 10 7 7 24 111
6 9 8 8 25 136
7 9 8 8 25 161
8 9 7 7 23 184
9 9 8 8 25 209
10 10 10 9 29 238

Nb 10 3 Nb 9 8 Série 1: 238

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 10 9 8 27 27
2 9 8 7 24 51
3 9 8 8 25 76
4 10 9 8 27 103
5 10 8 6 24 127
6 9 8 M 17 144
7 9 8 6 23 167
8 9 8 6 23 190
9 10 10 7 27 217
10 10 8 M 18 235

Nb 10 6 Nb 9 7 Série 2: 235
Total 10 9 Total 9 15 Total points 473

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER
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CD17 Salle 2024 Adultes
21 janvier 2024

DEPART 2

8A
PAINEAU MICHEL
0725824P
LA TREMBLADE
S3HCL

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 10 9 9 28 28
2 10 9 8 27 55
3 9 8 8 25 80
4 10 9 M 19 99
5 10 9 9 28 127
6 9 9 8 26 153
7 10 9 8 27 180
8 9 7 6 22 202
9 7 7 M 14 216
10 7 6 M 13 229

Nb 10 5 Nb 9 11 Série 1: 229

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 7 7 7 21 21
2 9 8 8 25 46
3 9 9 M 18 64
4 9 6 6 21 85
5 9 7 6 22 107
6 7 M M 7 114
7 8 7 6 21 135
8 10 8 7 25 160
9 10 9 9 28 188
10 7 6 6 19 207

Nb 10 2 Nb 9 7 Série 2: 207
Total 10 7 Total 9 18 Total points 436

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER
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CD17 Salle 2024 Adultes
21 janvier 2024

DEPART 2

8B
PILE CLAUDE
0739419S
ROYAN
S3HCL

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 10 8 7 25 25
2 9 9 8 26 51
3 10 10 9 29 80
4 10 8 7 25 105
5 10 8 6 24 129
6 10 8 8 26 155
7 10 9 9 28 183
8 10 10 9 29 212
9 10 10 7 27 239
10 10 8 M 18 257

Nb 10 12 Nb 9 6 Série 1: 257

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 9 9 8 26 26
2 10 9 8 27 53
3 9 8 8 25 78
4 9 9 8 26 104
5 9 9 9 27 131
6 10 10 8 28 159
7 10 7 6 23 182
8 10 10 9 29 211
9 10 9 6 25 236
10 9 8 7 24 260

Nb 10 7 Nb 9 12 Série 2: 260
Total 10 19 Total 9 18 Total points 517

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER
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CD17 Salle 2024 Adultes
21 janvier 2024

DEPART 2

8C
GUILLAUME MAGALIE
0042245U
MARANS
S2FCL

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 7 7 7 21 21
2 8 8 7 23 44
3 7 7 6 20 64
4 10 9 8 27 91
5 8 7 M 15 106
6 9 8 6 23 129
7 10 8 8 26 155
8 9 6 M 15 170
9 9 9 8 26 196
10 8 8 8 24 220

Nb 10 2 Nb 9 5 Série 1: 220

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 10 8 8 26 26
2 10 8 7 25 51
3 9 8 6 23 74
4 8 8 7 23 97
5 10 10 8 28 125
6 9 9 M 18 143
7 8 8 7 23 166
8 8 8 6 22 188
9 10 8 7 25 213
10 10 9 8 27 240

Nb 10 6 Nb 9 4 Série 2: 240
Total 10 8 Total 9 9 Total points 460

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER
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CD17 Salle 2024 Adultes
21 janvier 2024

DEPART 2

8D
BOURGALET BERNARD
0812652T
ROCHEFORT SUR MER
S3HCL

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 7 6 M 13 13
2 9 9 8 26 39
3 9 8 6 23 62
4 7 M M 7 69
5 10 10 9 29 98
6 9 9 9 27 125
7 9 8 M 17 142
8 10 9 6 25 167
9 9 8 M 17 184
10 10 10 7 27 211

Nb 10 5 Nb 9 10 Série 1: 211

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 8 8 7 23 23
2 9 8 M 17 40
3 9 8 8 25 65
4 9 9 M 18 83
5 10 7 M 17 100
6 10 9 9 28 128
7 9 9 7 25 153
8 9 9 7 25 178
9 9 9 8 26 204
10 9 8 7 24 228

Nb 10 2 Nb 9 13 Série 2: 228
Total 10 7 Total 9 23 Total points 439

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER

ht
tp

s:
//

gi
th

ub
.c

om
/T

R
AP

TA
Pr

oj
ec

t



CD17 Salle 2024 Adultes
21 janvier 2024

DEPART 2

9A
HILBERGER GENEVIEVE
0919328V
LA TREMBLADE
S3FCL

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 9 8 M 17 17
2 9 9 6 24 41
3 8 8 M 16 57
4 9 9 7 25 82
5 9 8 6 23 105
6 8 8 7 23 128
7 9 8 6 23 151
8 8 6 M 14 165
9 9 8 6 23 188
10 10 8 8 26 214

Nb 10 1 Nb 9 8 Série 1: 214

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 9 9 M 18 18
2 8 8 6 22 40
3 7 M M 7 47
4 8 6 M 14 61
5 10 7 M 17 78
6 10 10 M 20 98
7 9 8 7 24 122
8 10 9 M 19 141
9 10 8 6 24 165
10 9 8 M 17 182

Nb 10 5 Nb 9 5 Série 2: 182
Total 10 6 Total 9 13 Total points 396

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER
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CD17 Salle 2024 Adultes
21 janvier 2024

DEPART 2

9B
RUAULT JEAN-LOUIS
0740904F
SAINT MARTIN DE RE
S3HCL

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 8 8 7 23 23
2 10 10 9 29 52
3 10 9 8 27 79
4 9 9 8 26 105
5 9 9 9 27 132
6 10 9 8 27 159
7 10 9 9 28 187
8 9 9 8 26 213
9 10 7 6 23 236
10 10 9 7 26 262

Nb 10 7 Nb 9 13 Série 1: 262

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 10 10 8 28 28
2 9 8 7 24 52
3 9 8 8 25 77
4 10 8 6 24 101
5 9 9 7 25 126
6 10 8 7 25 151
7 9 8 7 24 175
8 10 8 8 26 201
9 9 9 8 26 227
10 9 8 8 25 252

Nb 10 5 Nb 9 8 Série 2: 252
Total 10 12 Total 9 21 Total points 514

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER
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CD17 Salle 2024 Adultes
21 janvier 2024

DEPART 2

9C
CIGRAND JEAN-PIERRE
0095603S
ROCHEFORT SUR MER
S3HCL

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 10 10 M 20 20
2 9 9 8 26 46
3 9 9 9 27 73
4 9 8 7 24 97
5 10 10 8 28 125
6 10 9 9 28 153
7 8 8 8 24 177
8 9 8 6 23 200
9 9 8 7 24 224
10 9 8 8 25 249

Nb 10 5 Nb 9 11 Série 1: 249

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 10 9 8 27 27
2 10 9 9 28 55
3 10 9 9 28 83
4 10 9 9 28 111
5 10 9 9 28 139
6 10 10 9 29 168
7 10 7 6 23 191
8 10 9 7 26 217
9 10 10 8 28 245
10 9 9 6 24 269

Nb 10 11 Nb 9 13 Série 2: 269
Total 10 16 Total 9 24 Total points 518

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER
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CD17 Salle 2024 Adultes
21 janvier 2024

DEPART 2

9D
LAGARDE ANNELISE
0278130R
MARANS
S2FCL

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 9 8 M 17 17
2 9 9 M 18 35
3 9 8 M 17 52
4 7 7 M 14 66
5 10 M M 10 76
6 10 6 M 16 92
7 10 8 6 24 116
8 7 M M 7 123
9 10 6 M 16 139
10 7 7 M 14 153

Nb 10 4 Nb 9 4 Série 1: 153

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 9 9 6 24 24
2 8 6 M 14 38
3 9 7 M 16 54
4 8 7 6 21 75
5 10 6 M 16 91
6 10 8 7 25 116
7 9 8 8 25 141
8 7 7 7 21 162
9 9 8 6 23 185
10 10 9 6 25 210

Nb 10 3 Nb 9 6 Série 2: 210
Total 10 7 Total 9 10 Total points 363

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER
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CD17 Salle 2024 Adultes
21 janvier 2024

DEPART 2

10A
CAILLERET PATRICK
0347970D
ROCHEFORT SUR MER
S3HCL

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 8 7 6 21 21
2 9 7 6 22 43
3 10 M M 10 53
4 8 6 6 20 73
5 8 8 7 23 96
6 9 7 M 16 112
7 9 8 6 23 135
8 9 8 M 17 152
9 10 8 M 18 170
10 9 M M 9 179

Nb 10 2 Nb 9 5 Série 1: 179

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 8 8 6 22 22
2 9 8 7 24 46
3 9 8 M 17 63
4 9 7 7 23 86
5 9 9 M 18 104
6 8 8 7 23 127
7 9 8 7 24 151
8 8 7 6 21 172
9 10 7 6 23 195
10 9 8 7 24 219

Nb 10 1 Nb 9 7 Série 2: 219
Total 10 3 Total 9 12 Total points 398

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER
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CD17 Salle 2024 Adultes
21 janvier 2024

DEPART 2

10B
ROUX FABRICE
0397863K
AIGREFEUILLE
S3HCL

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 7 7 7 21 21
2 8 7 M 15 36
3 10 9 9 28 64
4 10 9 8 27 91
5 10 9 9 28 119
6 9 8 7 24 143
7 9 8 6 23 166
8 8 8 7 23 189
9 8 7 M 15 204
10 9 9 8 26 230

Nb 10 3 Nb 9 9 Série 1: 230

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 10 9 8 27 27
2 9 8 7 24 51
3 9 9 7 25 76
4 9 9 7 25 101
5 9 9 6 24 125
6 8 7 7 22 147
7 10 9 M 19 166
8 10 10 8 28 194
9 10 8 7 25 219
10 9 8 7 24 243

Nb 10 5 Nb 9 10 Série 2: 243
Total 10 8 Total 9 19 Total points 473

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER
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CD17 Salle 2024 Adultes
21 janvier 2024

DEPART 2

10C
LOUINEAU HUBERT
0412706U
AULNAY DE SAINTONGE
S3HCL

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 10 9 8 27 27
2 8 8 6 22 49
3 8 7 7 22 71
4 8 6 6 20 91
5 10 8 8 26 117
6 9 8 M 17 134
7 9 8 6 23 157
8 8 8 M 16 173
9 9 8 8 25 198
10 10 10 M 20 218

Nb 10 4 Nb 9 4 Série 1: 218

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 9 8 7 24 24
2 9 8 7 24 48
3 10 8 7 25 73
4 9 8 M 17 90
5 9 8 6 23 113
6 10 9 8 27 140
7 10 10 9 29 169
8 9 9 8 26 195
9 10 9 7 26 221
10 9 8 6 23 244

Nb 10 5 Nb 9 10 Série 2: 244
Total 10 9 Total 9 14 Total points 462

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER
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CD17 Salle 2024 Adultes
21 janvier 2024

DEPART 2

10D
DUMOLIE JEAN-MICHEL
0608117X
PERIGNY
S3HCL

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 9 9 8 26 26
2 10 10 8 28 54
3 10 9 8 27 81
4 10 10 8 28 109
5 9 8 7 24 133
6 9 9 8 26 159
7 9 8 7 24 183
8 9 9 9 27 210
9 10 8 M 18 228
10 9 8 8 25 253

Nb 10 6 Nb 9 11 Série 1: 253

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 10 9 8 27 27
2 10 10 6 26 53
3 10 8 7 25 78
4 9 8 7 24 102
5 9 8 8 25 127
6 10 10 10 30 157
7 10 10 10 30 187
8 9 9 9 27 214
9 10 9 8 27 241
10 10 9 9 28 269

Nb 10 12 Nb 9 9 Série 2: 269
Total 10 18 Total 9 20 Total points 522

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER
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CD17 Salle 2024 Adultes
21 janvier 2024

DEPART 2

11A
BRANGER SERGE
0015793S
LA TREMBLADE
S3HCL

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 9 8 7 24 24
2 8 7 6 21 45
3 9 8 M 17 62
4 9 9 7 25 87
5 10 9 9 28 115
6 10 8 7 25 140
7 9 9 8 26 166
8 10 8 6 24 190
9 9 8 8 25 215
10 9 8 7 24 239

Nb 10 3 Nb 9 10 Série 1: 239

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 10 9 8 27 27
2 8 8 M 16 43
3 9 8 8 25 68
4 10 9 7 26 94
5 10 8 7 25 119
6 7 6 M 13 132
7 9 9 8 26 158
8 9 9 8 26 184
9 10 9 6 25 209
10 9 8 8 25 234

Nb 10 4 Nb 9 9 Série 2: 234
Total 10 7 Total 9 19 Total points 473

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER
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CD17 Salle 2024 Adultes
21 janvier 2024

DEPART 2

11B
FRANCOIS BRUNO
0463392M
ROCHEFORT SUR MER
S3HCO

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 9 9 9 27 27
2 9 8 8 25 52
3 10 9 9 28 80
4 9 9 9 27 107
5 9 9 9 27 134
6 10 10 8 28 162
7 9 9 9 27 189
8 10 10 9 29 218
9 10 9 8 27 245
10 10 9 9 28 273

Nb 10 7 Nb 9 19 Série 1: 273

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 9 9 M 18 18
2 9 9 9 27 45
3 10 9 9 28 73
4 9 9 9 27 100
5 9 9 9 27 127
6 10 9 9 28 155
7 10 9 9 28 183
8 10 9 8 27 210
9 10 10 10 30 240
10 9 9 9 27 267

Nb 10 7 Nb 9 21 Série 2: 267
Total 10 14 Total 9 40 Total points 540

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER
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CD17 Salle 2024 Adultes
21 janvier 2024

DEPART 2

11C
PREJOUX CHRISTIAN
0050702L
ST SULPICE DE ROYAN
S3HCL

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 8 7 M 15 15
2 10 8 M 18 33
3 10 8 7 25 58
4 M M M 0 58
5 8 7 M 15 73
6 7 M M 7 80
7 8 6 M 14 94
8 7 6 M 13 107
9 9 9 8 26 133
10 9 9 6 24 157

Nb 10 2 Nb 9 4 Série 1: 157

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 10 8 6 24 24
2 6 6 M 12 36
3 9 7 6 22 58
4 9 8 M 17 75
5 7 7 7 21 96
6 9 7 M 16 112
7 10 8 8 26 138
8 6 M M 6 144
9 9 8 M 17 161
10 6 M M 6 167

Nb 10 2 Nb 9 4 Série 2: 167
Total 10 4 Total 9 8 Total points 324

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER
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CD17 Salle 2024 Adultes
21 janvier 2024

DEPART 2

11D
TIRATEAU YANNICK
0394234R
PERIGNY
S3HCO

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 9 9 8 26 26
2 9 8 8 25 51
3 9 7 6 22 73
4 10 10 9 29 102
5 9 9 8 26 128
6 9 7 7 23 151
7 9 9 6 24 175
8 9 9 8 26 201
9 9 9 6 24 225
10 9 9 8 26 251

Nb 10 2 Nb 9 16 Série 1: 251

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 9 8 6 23 23
2 10 9 6 25 48
3 10 8 8 26 74
4 10 9 9 28 102
5 9 8 7 24 126
6 10 9 8 27 153
7 10 9 8 27 180
8 10 9 9 28 208
9 9 9 9 27 235
10 9 9 9 27 262

Nb 10 6 Nb 9 15 Série 2: 262
Total 10 8 Total 9 31 Total points 513

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER
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CD17 Salle 2024 Adultes
21 janvier 2024

DEPART 2

12A
BAILLIEUX NATHANAEL
0032386C
MARANS
S1HCO

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 10 9 8 27 27
2 10 9 9 28 55
3 10 10 9 29 84
4 9 9 9 27 111
5 9 9 8 26 137
6 9 9 9 27 164
7 10 9 8 27 191
8 10 9 9 28 219
9 10 9 9 28 247
10 9 9 9 27 274

Nb 10 7 Nb 9 20 Série 1: 274

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 10 9 9 28 28
2 9 9 9 27 55
3 9 9 8 26 81
4 10 9 9 28 109
5 10 10 9 29 138
6 10 9 9 28 166
7 10 9 9 28 194
8 10 10 8 28 222
9 10 10 9 29 251
10 9 9 8 26 277

Nb 10 10 Nb 9 17 Série 2: 277
Total 10 17 Total 9 37 Total points 551

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER
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CD17 Salle 2024 Adultes
21 janvier 2024

DEPART 2

12B
BOUCHEZ ALAIN
0096150L
ROCHEFORT SUR MER
S3HCO

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 10 9 8 27 27
2 9 8 8 25 52
3 10 7 M 17 69
4 10 9 9 28 97
5 10 9 9 28 125
6 10 9 8 27 152
7 8 8 8 24 176
8 10 8 7 25 201
9 9 8 7 24 225
10 10 9 9 28 253

Nb 10 7 Nb 9 10 Série 1: 253

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 10 10 10 30 30
2 9 8 6 23 53
3 9 9 9 27 80
4 9 9 8 26 106
5 10 10 9 29 135
6 9 9 9 27 162
7 10 6 6 22 184
8 10 7 M 17 201
9 9 9 9 27 228
10 9 8 8 25 253

Nb 10 7 Nb 9 14 Série 2: 253
Total 10 14 Total 9 24 Total points 506

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER
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CD17 Salle 2024 Adultes
21 janvier 2024

DEPART 2

12C
EVRARD JEROME
0294501K
ROCHEFORT SUR MER
S2HCO

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 10 9 9 28 28
2 9 9 9 27 55
3 10 9 9 28 83
4 10 10 10 30 113
5 10 9 9 28 141
6 10 9 9 28 169
7 10 9 9 28 197
8 9 9 8 26 223
9 10 10 9 29 252
10 10 9 9 28 280

Nb 10 11 Nb 9 18 Série 1: 280

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 9 9 9 27 27
2 9 9 9 27 54
3 10 10 9 29 83
4 10 10 9 29 112
5 10 9 9 28 140
6 10 10 9 29 169
7 10 10 10 30 199
8 10 9 9 28 227
9 10 10 9 29 256
10 10 10 9 29 285

Nb 10 15 Nb 9 15 Série 2: 285
Total 10 26 Total 9 33 Total points 565

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER
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CD17 Salle 2024 Adultes
21 janvier 2024

DEPART 2

12D
GRIP LUDOVIC
0777494C
SURGERES
S2HCO

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 10 10 10 30 30
2 10 10 9 29 59
3 10 10 8 28 87
4 10 10 9 29 116
5 10 10 10 30 146
6 10 10 10 30 176
7 9 9 9 27 203
8 10 10 9 29 232
9 10 10 10 30 262
10 10 10 9 29 291

Nb 10 22 Nb 9 7 Série 1: 291

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 10 10 9 29 29
2 9 9 9 27 56
3 10 10 10 30 86
4 10 9 9 28 114
5 10 10 9 29 143
6 9 9 9 27 170
7 10 9 9 28 198
8 9 9 9 27 225
9 10 10 9 29 254
10 10 9 9 28 282

Nb 10 12 Nb 9 18 Série 2: 282
Total 10 34 Total 9 25 Total points 573

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER
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CD17 Salle 2024 Adultes
21 janvier 2024

DEPART 2

13A
TIRATEAU LUDOVIC
0866630P
PERIGNY
S2HCO

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 10 9 9 28 28
2 9 9 9 27 55
3 10 10 9 29 84
4 10 10 9 29 113
5 10 10 9 29 142
6 10 10 10 30 172
7 10 9 9 28 200
8 9 9 9 27 227
9 9 9 9 27 254
10 8 7 M 15 269

Nb 10 11 Nb 9 16 Série 1: 269

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 9 8 7 24 24
2 9 9 8 26 50
3 10 9 9 28 78
4 10 9 8 27 105
5 10 9 9 28 133
6 10 9 9 28 161
7 10 9 9 28 189
8 9 9 9 27 216
9 10 10 9 29 245
10 10 9 9 28 273

Nb 10 8 Nb 9 18 Série 2: 273
Total 10 19 Total 9 34 Total points 542

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER
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CD17 Salle 2024 Adultes
21 janvier 2024

DEPART 2

13B
GOUNEL PATRICK
0468323X
ROCHEFORT SUR MER
S3HCO

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 9 9 9 27 27
2 10 9 9 28 55
3 10 9 9 28 83
4 9 9 9 27 110
5 10 9 9 28 138
6 10 10 9 29 167
7 9 9 9 27 194
8 10 9 9 28 222
9 9 9 9 27 249
10 9 9 9 27 276

Nb 10 6 Nb 9 24 Série 1: 276

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 10 9 9 28 28
2 10 9 9 28 56
3 10 10 9 29 85
4 10 9 9 28 113
5 10 9 9 28 141
6 10 9 8 27 168
7 10 9 9 28 196
8 9 9 9 27 223
9 10 10 9 29 252
10 10 10 9 29 281

Nb 10 12 Nb 9 17 Série 2: 281
Total 10 18 Total 9 41 Total points 557

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER
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CD17 Salle 2024 Adultes
21 janvier 2024

DEPART 2

13C
LASCAUD BENJAMIN
0352103W
MARANS
S2HCO

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 9 8 8 25 25
2 9 9 7 25 50
3 9 9 9 27 77
4 9 9 9 27 104
5 9 9 9 27 131
6 10 9 9 28 159
7 10 9 8 27 186
8 10 9 9 28 214
9 9 9 M 18 232
10 9 9 7 25 257

Nb 10 3 Nb 9 21 Série 1: 257

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 9 9 8 26 26
2 9 9 7 25 51
3 10 8 8 26 77
4 9 9 9 27 104
5 9 9 9 27 131
6 10 9 9 28 159
7 9 9 8 26 185
8 9 9 6 24 209
9 9 9 9 27 236
10 10 10 10 30 266

Nb 10 5 Nb 9 19 Série 2: 266
Total 10 8 Total 9 40 Total points 523

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER
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CD17 Salle 2024 Adultes
21 janvier 2024

DEPART 2

13D
MARTINEAU DONATIEN
0439558F
ROCHEFORT SUR MER
S3HCO

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 10 10 9 29 29
2 10 9 8 27 56
3 9 9 9 27 83
4 10 9 9 28 111
5 10 9 8 27 138
6 10 10 9 29 167
7 10 9 9 28 195
8 10 10 9 29 224
9 10 9 9 28 252
10 10 10 10 30 282

Nb 10 14 Nb 9 14 Série 1: 282

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 9 9 9 27 27
2 10 9 8 27 54
3 10 10 9 29 83
4 10 9 9 28 111
5 10 9 9 28 139
6 9 9 9 27 166
7 10 9 9 28 194
8 10 10 10 30 224
9 9 9 9 27 251
10 10 9 9 28 279

Nb 10 10 Nb 9 19 Série 2: 279
Total 10 24 Total 9 33 Total points 561

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER
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